
 

 
 

ST CATHERINE CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL & NURSERY 
SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2024/2025 

 
Bank and Public Holidays 2024/2025 
 
Good Friday    18th April 2025 
Easter Monday   21st April 2025 
May Day    5th May 2025  
Spring Bank Holiday  26th May 2025  
Summer Bank Holiday  25th August 2025 

 
Autumn Term 2024 

Monday 2nd September (INSET DAY 1) 
Tuesday 3rd September FIRST DAY OF TERM 

 
28th October – 1st November HALF TERM 

 
Thursday 19th December LAST DAY OF TERM 

Friday 20th December (INSET DAY 2) 
 

Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6th January (INSET DAY3) 

Tuesday 7th January FIRST DAY OF TERM 
 

17th February - 21st February HALF TERM 
 

Friday 4th April LAST DAY OF TERM 
 

Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22nd April FIRST DAY OF TERM 

 
26th May to 30th May HALF TERM 

 
Monday 2nd June (INSET DAY 4) 
FRIDAY 5TH JULY (INSET DAY 5) 

 
Tuesday 22nd July LAST DAY OF TERM 

 
 
 

190 days pupils 
195 days teachers 


